Cased/Uncased Coils
For Gas and Oil Furnaces
FORM NO. CTZ-226-B
Indoor Coils
TCFZ
TCFZ
featuring Industry Standard R-410A
Refrigerant

Model Identification
TCFZ
Model Number Identification
TXV MODELS AVAILABLE
TCFZ2414STAAMC
TCFZ2417MTANMC
TCFZ2417STANMC
TCFZ2421MTANMC
TCFZ3617STANMC
TCFZ3621MTAAMC
TCFZ3621MTANMC
TCFZ3621STANMC
TCFZ3624MTANMC
TCFZ4821STAAMC
TCFZ4821STANMC
TCFZ4824MTANMC
TCFZ4824STANMC
TCFZ6021STAAMC
TCFZ6024STANMC
EEV MODELS AVAILABLE
TCFZ2417SEANMC
TCFZ2421HEAAMC
TCFZ3617SEANMC
TCFZ3621MEAAMC
TCFZ3621SEANMC
TCFZ4821SEAAMC
TCFZ4821SEANMC
TCFZ4824SEANMC
TCFZ6021SEAAMC
TCFZ6024SEANMC
TCFZ3621MEANMC
TCFZ2421MEANMC
TCFZ2421HEANMC
TCFZ2417SEANMC
TCFZ2421HEAAMC
TCFZ2417SEANMC
TCFZ2421HEAAMC
TCFZ3617SEANMC
TCFZ3621MEAAMC
TCFZ3621SEANMC
TCFZ4821SEAAMC
TCFZ4821SEANMC
TCFZ4824SEANMC
TCFZ6021SEAAMC
TCFZ6024SEANMC
TCFZ3621MEANMC
TCFZ2421MEANMC
TCFZ2421HEANMC
T C F Z 24 14 S T A A M C *
Brand Product
Category
Type Refrigerant Capacity Width Efficiency Metering
Device
Major
Series
Coil
Series
Orientation Casing Option
Code
Thermal Zone C= Coil F = Furnace Coil Z = R410A 24 = 24,000 BTU/H 14 = 14" S  = Standard T = TXV A = First A = A-Coil M = Multipoise C = Cased *
30 = 30,000 BTU/H 17 = 17.5" M = Medium E = EXV N = N-Coil V  = Vertical only/
Convertible36 = 36,000 BTU/H 21 = 21" H  = High
42 = 42,000 BTU/H 24 = 24.5" U  = Ultra
48 = 48,000 BTU/H
60 = 60,000 BTU/H
F Z 24 14 S T A A
Type REFRIGERANT CAPACITY WIDTH EFFICIENCY Metering Device Major Series Coil Series
F = Furnace Coil Z = R410A 24 = 24,000 BTU/H 14 = 14” S = Standard T = TXV A = First A = A-Coil
30 = 30,000 BTU/H 17 = 17.5”                    M = Medium E = EXV B = "A" Coil N = N-Coil V = V
36 = 36,000 BTU/H 21 = 21” H = High
42 = 42,000 BTU/H 24 = 24.5” U = Ultra
48 = 48,000 BTU/H
60 = 60,000 BTU/H